
 
 

St. Louis Counseling Agencies & 
Private Practices 
 

ORGANIZATION PHONE / CONTACT WEBSITE 

Agape Christian Counseling 314-994-9344 www.agapechristiancounselingservices.org 

Avenues Counseling 314-529-1391 www.avenuescounselingcenter.org 

Care and Counseling 314-878-4340 www.careandcounseling.org 

Carepoint Christian Counseling  314-822-8888 www.carepointcounseling.com  

Crossroads Counseling Center 314-498-0186 www.stl-ccc.org 

Diane Powell and Associates  diane4now@gmail.com  www.dianepowellphd.com 

Fidelity Counseling 314-246-0560  www.fidelitycounseling.com 

First Light 314-749-4937 www.firstlightstl.org 

Generations Counseling  314-529-1713 www.generations-counseling.com 

Hope Crossing Christian Counseling 314-983-9300 hopecrossingcc@gmail.com  

Kaizen Counseling Services 314-909-7775 www.kaizencounseling.com 

Kaleo Counseling Services 636-447-0100 www.kaleostl.com 

Karis House Community Counseling 
Center 314-802-8805 www.karishouse.org 

Killeen Counseling 314-720-2710 www.killeencounseling.com 

LifePointe Counseling 314-849-2120 www.lifepointecounseling.com  

Live at Peace Ministries 314-479-9028 www.liveatpeace.org 

Marriage and Family Institute 314-863-8734 www.marriagefamilyinstitute.com 

Metro-East Pathways Counseling 
Baptist Children’s Home & Family Services 618-624-4060 www.bchfs.com 

New Day Christian Counseling 314-604-5622 www.newdaystl.com 

New Hope Counseling Center 636-394-7015 www.newhopecounseling.com 

New Hope Wentzville  636-394-7015 www.newhopecounseling.com/wentzville 

Oasis Counseling 314-452-1520 www.oasisstlouis.com 

Restoration Counseling Center  636-939-4343 ext. 1129 www.restorationcounseling.com 

Revision Christian Counseling  314-802-6232 www.revisionchristiancounseling.com 

Riesmeyer Counseling Services 314-303-2937 www.riesmeyercounseling.com 

Saint Louis Behavioral Medicine Institute  314-534-0200 www.slbmi.com 

St. Louis Counseling Center 314-325-9237 www.stlouiscounselingcenter.com 

Sandhill Counseling and Consultation 636-379-1779 www.sandhillcounseling.com  

Sojourner Counseling 314-579-9766 Not Available 

The Counseling Center 314-251-6545 www.thecounselingcenter-stl.com 

The Haven Counseling 314-628-9393  Not Available 


